

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13316 OF 2003

(From the judgement and order dated 31/01/2003 in LPA No. 142/2000 of HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

S.R. SEKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.A. SELVANACHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing LRs on record,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 31/01/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKERFor Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V.Viswanathan,
Mr.Atul K.R.Sinha,
Mr. K.V.Venkataraman and
Mr. S.R. Setia,Advs.For Respondent(s) M/s. Balaji Srinivasan,V.Sudeer,
MBRS Raju,Sunita,S.SDachin,
JB Ravi and Riju Raj Jamawal,
M.Sailaja and K.V. Vijayakumar,Advs.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList for final disposal on any
miscellaneous day.[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER